Plumbing/Subsurface Wastewater Disposal System Permit Fee Schedule

Disposal System Components	Fee	State Share (25%)	DEP Sur charge
Complete Non-Engineered System	\$250.00	\$62.50	\$15.00
2. Primitive/ Limited System (graywater & alt toilet)	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$15.00
3. Alternative Toilet	\$50.00	\$12.50	NA
4. Non -Engineered Treatment Tank	\$150.00	\$37.50	NA
5. Holding Tank	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$15.00
6. Non-Engineered Disposal Field	\$150.00	\$37.50	NA
7 . Separated Laundry System	\$35.00	\$8.75	\$15.00
8. Complete Engineered System	\$200.00	\$50.00	NA
9. Engineered Treatment Tank (only)	\$80.00	\$20.00	NA
10. Engineered Disposal Field (only)	\$150.00	\$37.50	NA
11. Pre-Treatment	NA	NA	NA
12. Miscellaneous Components	\$30.00	\$7.50	NA
First-Time System Variances	\$20.00	\$5.00 *	NA
Replacement System Variances	\$20.00	NA	NA
Seasonal Conversion Permit	\$50.00	\$12.50	NA

Internal Plumbing Permits

Minimum fee, includes up to 4 fixtures/hook-ups	\$40.00	\$10.00
Individual fixtures, each, over 4	\$10.00	\$2.50
Mobile or Modular Home - factory components	\$40.00	\$10.00
Hook up to public sewer	\$10.00	\$2.50
Hook up to existing subsurface system	\$10.00	\$2.50
Piping relocation with no new fixtures	\$10.00	\$2.50
Permit transfer	\$10.00	\$2.50

[•] The State only receives a 25% share of variance fees for first-time system variances requiring state and local plumbing inspector approval.

Also included in this packet:

- Tips and reminders for filling-out and submitting permits and fees to the Subsurface Wastewater Program
- Internal Plumbing Permit Application HHE-211 (blank)
- Subsurface Wastewater Disposal System Permit Application HHE-200 (blank)
- Subsurface Wastewater Disposal System Variance Request HHE-204 (blank)